Member List - MCB Steering Committee (May 2021)


	Faculty (Voting Members):
	Email

	John Aitchison, CIDR 
	John.Aitchison@seattlechildrens.org 

	Geoffrey Baird, Lab Med & Pathology
	gbaird@uw.edu 

	Sandy Bajjalieh, Pharmacology 
	bajjalie@uw.edu 

	Celeste Berg, Interim UW co-director
	caberg@uw.edu 

	Olivia Bermingham-McDonagh
	oliviab@uw.edu 

	Mark Bothwell, Physiology & Biophysics
	mab@uw.edu 

	Lee Ann Campbell, Global Health
	lacamp@uw.edu 

	Campbell, Daniel, BRI
	dcampbell@benaroyaresearch.org 

	Michael Emerman, Emeritus Director
	memerman@fredhutch.org 

	Stan Fields, Genome Sciences
	fields@uw.edu 

	Rich Gardner, Emeritus Director
	gardnerr@uw.edu 

	Joan Goverman, Immunology
	goverman@uw.edu 

	Suzanne Hoppins, Biochemistry
	shoppins@uw.edu 

	Takato Imaizumi, Biology
	takato@uw.edu 

	Rick McLaughlin, PNRI
	rmclaughlin@pnri.org 

	Sam Miller, Microbiology
	millersi@uw.edu 

	Julie Overbaugh, FHCRC
	joverbau@fredhutch.org 

	Dave Raible, Emeritus Director
	draible@uw.edu 

	Nina Salama, MCB Co-Director
	nsalama@fredhutch.org 

	Stephen Tapscott, Human Biology
	stapscot@fredhutch.org 

	Toshi Tsukiyama, Basic Sciences
	tt1@uw.edu 

	
	

	Student Reps (non-voting):
	

	Violet Sorrentino 
	vsorrent@uw.edu 

	Robin Kaai 
	rkaai@uw.edu 

	
	

	MCB DEI Committee Rep (non-voting):
	

	Risa Takenaka
	takenaka@uw.edu 

	
	

	Staff (non-voting):
	

	Denise Barnes, MCB staff
	barnem@uw.edu 

	Maia Low, MCB staff
	maialow@uw.edu 

	Andrea Brocato, FHCRC
	ajbrocat@fredhutch.org 

	
	

	
	

	

	



